
Beyond the Breakwater 
August 14, 2025 

Messiah Lutheran Church 
1550 S Poseyville Rd 

Midland MI 48640-8549 

One Day Event 

Welcome and presentation 

His Hands Auto 

Presentation part 2 

Gateway Health Care 

Lunch 

Pivot Point 

The Bridge 

Journeys Coffee House & Kids Creek Early Care & Education 

Head home or check in hotel 

Dinner for those staying to experience more 

August 14, 2025 

9:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

12:45 p.m. 

1:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

2:45 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. Option debrief and questions time 


