

Beyond the Breakwater August 14, 2025





One Day Event

August 14, 2025

7:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.	Welcome and presentation
10:30 a.m.	His Hands Auto
11:00 a.m.	Presentation part 2
12:00 p.m.	Gateway Health Care
12:45 p.m.	Lunch
1:30 p.m.	Pivot Point
2:00 p.m.	The Bridge
2:45 p.m.	Journeys Coffee House & Kids Creek Early Care & Education
4:00 p.m.	Head home or check in hotel
5:30 p.m.	Dinner for those staying to experience more

Option debrief and questions time